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November Lunch Menu 
Mon. Nov 1,2021 

• B: Pancakes & milk 
• L: Spaghetti, Corn, Fruit 

Tues. Nov 2,2021 

• NO SCHOOL 

Wed. Nov 3,2021 

• B: Muffins & milk 
• L: Fish sticks, mashed potatoes, green beans & fruit 

Thurs. Nov 4,2021 

• B: Fruit bar & milk 
• L: PB & J, carrot + celery stick & fruit 

Fri. Nov 5,2021 

• B: Cereal & milk 
• L: BYOL or LOC 

Mon. Nov 8,2021 

• B: Pop tarts & Milk 
• L: Garlic chicken w/ pasta, veggies, rolls & fruit 

Tues. Nov 9,2021 

• B: Oatmeal bar & milk 
• L: Nacho bar , salad & fruit 

Wed. Nov 10,2021 

• B: Sausage biscuit & OJ 
• L: Chicken alfredo, broccoli & fruit 

Thurs. Nov 11,2021 

• B: Cheese grits & milk 
• L: Beanie weanies, rolls, & fruit  

Fri. Nov 12,2021 

• B: Cereal & milk 
• L: BYOL or LOC 

 



 

Mon. Nov 15, 2021 

• B: Oatmeal Bars & Milk 
• L: Chicken nuggets, buttered rice, green beans & Fruit 

Tues. Nov 16,2021 

• B: Scrambled eggs, toast & OJ 
• L: Taco bar, Mexican rice & Fruit 

Wed. Nov 17,2021 

• B: Waffles & Milk 
• L: Pizza rolls, salad & fruit 

Thurs. Nov 18,2021 

• B: Biscuits , Jelly, & Milk 
• L: Sandwhich bar, chips & fruit 

Fri. Nov 19,2021 

• B: Cereal & Milk 
• L: BYOL or LOC 

 

       _____________HAPPY THANKSGIVING_________________ 

November 22 – 26,2021 
 

Mon. Nov. 29,202 

• B: Fruit Bars & Milk 
• L: Hot dogs, chips & fruit 

Tues. Nov 30,2021 

• B: Chicken + rice, green beans & fruit  
• L: Corndogs, fries & fruit  

 


